Location
Kennesaw
International
Africa
Philadelphia, PA
Israel

Atlanta

Israel
International
Norcross, GA
Africa + Europe

Victory Church
All Campuses

Missions/Financial Assistance/Outreach Report
Fiscal Year Ending June 2023

Description

925 Athletic Ministries Inc
Adventures in Missions
Africa Outreach

Antioch of Calvary Chapel
AskDrBrown Ministries
Atlanta Union Mission Corp.
Beit Hallel Congregation
Biglife International
Biltmore Mansion Missions Gala
Buckingham Ministries, Inc

Kennesaw + Atlant Camp Gideon

Metro Atlanta
Metro Atlanta
Metro Atlanta
Metro Atlanta
International
Holly Springs, GA
Suwanee, GA
Florida

Asia & Africa
Hurst, TX
Woodstock, GA
Clarkston, GA
International
Peru + Ecuador

Chase the Victory

Child Evangelism Fellowship of Georgia, Inc.
Child Parent.

Connections Homes
Convoy of Hope

Damascus Road Counseling
Defined with Purpose
Destiny Church

Dynamis World Ministries
Embrace Grace, Inc
Encompass Ministries Inc
Envision Atlanta Inc.

Equip Foundation

Equippers for Christ

North Little Rock, / Every Arkansan

China

China

Atlanta, GA
Israel

Ecuador
Norcross, GA
France

Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Metro Atlanta
Hamilton Mill, GA
Nicaragua

Asia

Indonesia
Sudan

Gwinnett County
Gwinnett County
Thailand
Guatemala

Peru
International
International
Liberia

Every Nation Church & Ministries
Every Nation Churches and Min.
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Fellowship of Israel Related Min.

For His Children

Freedom Outreach

French World Ministries, Inc.
Frontline Response International, Inc.
Fully Furnished Ministries

Gate City Church

Gen50 Ministries Inc

General Council of the Assemblies of God
Girl's Village Project

Global Church/United Global Fund
Global Quest

Good Samaritan Health Center
Gwinnett Children's Shelter/Home of Hope @ Gwinnet
Hagen Fulford

Hearts in Action

Hearts In Action - Int.

Heirborn Ministry

Heirborn Servants

Hope Christian International Ministries

Total
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16,000
7,050
6,000

30,000

12,000
9,000

12,000

21,000

400

18,500
4,200

19,000
2,500

71,240

30,000

63,500

597
2,750

15,000

24,000

12,000
1,200
4,000

110,163
6,480

15,000
9,750
5,250
9,000

12,000

36,252
1,392
7,500

425,024

92,250
1,000

76,900
6,000

56,863

12,000
9,000

36,000
7,200
4,000

24,024

49,983
7,799

93,000

15,000



Gwinnett County
Kenya
Buford, GA
National
United States
Ethiopia
Mexico
Buford, GA
Atlanta, GA
South Africa
Europe
International
Sierra Leone
Trinidad
Cambodia
Israel
Thailand
Nicaragua
Israel

India

Atlanta, GA
United States
United States
Atlanta, GA
China, Bulgaria
Mexico

Italy
Norcross, GA
Gwinnett County
Atlanta, GA
Uganda
Atlanta, GA
Angola
Buford, GA
Ukraine
Benin
Georgia

| Am, Inc

| Can Fly International
IHONORUSA

Inspired Heart Youth
Intentional Marriage, Inc
International Crisis Aid
Mexico Missionaries
Jambos, Inc

Jeffery David Seeger
Jesus Alive Ministries
Jesus Revolution

John Smithwick Ministries International / Global Ventures

Joshua International

Key of David Ministries

Khan Khon

Life Church Tel Aviv

Life Impact Int

LifeLink International

Maoz

Mark Jayakumar

Marriage Masterpeace, Inc
Marriage Today

Medici Project

Mending The Gap, Inc
Messenger International, Inc.
Mexico Mission Base
Michele Danna
Neighborhood Co-op Ministires
North Gwinnett Co-Op

One Race Movement, Inc
Onochie Uche lzuora
Operation Mobilization USA
Overland Missions
Pregnancy Resource Center of Gwinnett
Project Go-Ukraine relief
Projects for Progress, Inc.
Proximity Gap Network

Lawrenceville, GA Quinn House

Gwinnett County
Malawi
Zimbabwe
Acworth, GA
Gwinnett County
International
International
International
Atlanta, GA
Metro Atlanta
India

Metro Atlanta
Norcross, GA
Germany

Serbia

Iran

Kenya

Buford, GA

Rainbow Village, Inc

Reach the Needy

Renewal Ministries

Rooted Moms Ministries

Route 210 Inc.

Salvation Army

Samaritans Purse

Samuel R Chand Ministries, Inc
Scarlet Hope, Inc

Street Grace

Supreme Task International
Tackle The Shackles

The Alliance of Norcross-Peachtree Corners
The Father's House

The Propel Initiative

Transform Iran Inc.

Untold, Inc.

UPPER 90, Inc.
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3,000
37,500
4,200
25,000
5,103
39,000
21,800
32,000
700
13,200
74,000
1,200
24,000
26,600
12,000
6,000
79,000
104,256
46,000
29,400
48,000
18,000
29,700
20,500
101,250
50,903
12,000
101,082
43,000
41,500
34,000
18,000
25,500
22,500
39,000
458,281
2,000
1,545
6,000
2,500
2,400
1,200
3,000
7,500
5,000
12,000
38,500
24,000
36,000
429,259
45,300
12,000
2,605
66,000
39,000
6,600



Metro Atlanta
International
Norcross, GA
Haiti

Israel
Malaysia
Uganda
Metro Atlanta

Victorias Friends Inc

Victorious Christian Harvesters Inc
Vida Outreach

Voice of Christ Ministries, Inc.
Voice of Judah Israel

Voice of Love Asia, Inc

Watoto

Wellspring Living

Nepal, India, Myan Wings International

Philippines
Benin
Ethiopia
Ethiopia

Local & National
Local & National
Local & National
Local & National

Norcross, GA

Wipe Every Tear, Inc

World Outreach Ministries, Inc.

Yeabe Medical Center and Rehabilitations Ltd

Yets Family Foundation

Memorial Funds, Honorariums, House Churches, Hospital Visitations, Other
Thrive

Building Families - Financial Assistance to Needy

Impacting Nations - Missions and Community Outreach Support

Transforming Communities - Communication, Music, & Broadcasting Ministries

Grand Total
Tithes, Offerings, & Heart Of The House

Percent
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6,000
4,800
1,189
9,600
1,800
18,000
12,000
56,000
2,400
1,000
26,500
3,000
2,511
252,400
350,788
835,885
945,673
1,085,298

7,515,196
35,687,418

21.1%



